
Oldham Methodist Circuit

Oldham Methodist Circuit Plan 05/03/2023 – 28/05/2023

Sun 5th Mar Sun 12th Mar Sun 19th Mar Sun 26th Mar Sun 2nd Apr Thu 6th Apr Fri 7th Apr Sun 9th Apr Sun 16th Apr Sun 23rd Apr Sun 30th Apr Sun 7th May Sun 14th May Sun 21st May Sun 28th May
2nd of Lent 3rd of Lent 4th of Lent 5th of Lent Palm Sunday Maundy Thursday Good Friday Easter Day 2nd of Easter 3rd of Easter 4th of Easter 5th of Easter 6th of Easter 7th of Easter Pentecost

Bardsley 10:45 am OA
Davies

HC OA OA OA
Davies

HC OA OA OA
Davies

OA OA OA

Delph 10:30 am
McNally

HC OA
Unsworth

OA
Brierley

At St Thomas /
7.30 pm

McNally
9:30 am HC / 11.00 am

Burdon Wilkinson
OA

McNally
HC

Andrews Kennedy
OA

Delph 

East Oldham 10:45 am
Burdon

CC
Wild

T
Burdon

HC OA
Burdon

CC Trinity / 11 am
Burdon

10.30 am
Unsworth Titmuss

OA
Wilkinson G Radcliffe

CC OA
Burdon

HC
Lamb

Fir Lane 10:30 am
P Gondongwe

Gravelhole
G Radcliffe Gondongwe

HC OA Gravelhole
Unsworth Gondongwe

Trinity OA Gravelhole
G Radcliffe Gondongwe

HC / B

Gravelhole 10:30 am
Davies Gondongwe

HC Fir Lane OA
Gondongwe Wild

HC / T Fir Lane OA Trinity
Andrews Gondongwe

HC Fir Lane
P Gondongwe

Gravelhole 

Greenfield 
McNally

HC / 09:30 am

Greenfield 10:45 am OA
McNally

HC
Andrews Wild

T
Titmuss

At St Thomas /
7.30 pm

McNally
11.00 am

McNally
HC / 9.30 am OA OA

Catford
HC OA

McNally Andrews Unsworth

Hollins 09:30 am

Hollins 10:30 am
Catford

FS OA
Catford

HC
Brierley G Radcliffe Catford

HC
Wild

T OA
McNally Lamb

OA
Catford

HC
Davies

Limeside 10:45 am CC / OA
Catford

HC
Kennedy Wilkinson

CC / OA
Davies

11.00 am
Andrews Catford

HC
Lamb

CA
Unsworth

CC / OA
Davies Hinton Titmuss

St Andrew's 10:30 am OA
Neal
HC

Neal Hinton Neal Neal
HC / 7.30 pm

Neal
11.00 am

Neal
HC

Davies
OA

Burdon Neal
OA

Neal
HC

Wild
T

Shore Edge 10:30 am
Hinton Brierley

FS / P
McNally

HC OA
McNally

HC
Hinton Gondongwe Davies

OA OA
Unsworth

FS / P
Titmuss McNally

South Chadderton 10:45 am
Gondongwe

HC / B
Wilkinson Gondongwe

OA
P Gondongwe Gondongwe

Church Meal /
7.00 pm

Gondongwe
10:30 am

Gondongwe
HC

G Radcliffe Schofield Gondongwe
OA

Brierley Gondongwe
HC OA

Trinity 10:30 am
Brierley Burdon

HC OA
Lee Davies Burdon

HC / 11.00 am
Burdon

HC OA
Burdon Hinton Wild

T
Burdon

HC OA
Burdon

Trinity 

Uppermill 10:15 am At St Thomas /
7.30 pm

McNally
HC

Uppermill 10:45 am OA
Andrews Lamb McNally

HC
Catford

11.00 am No Service OA
Kennedy Andrews Titmuss

OA
McNally

OA

Uppermill 
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Zion 09:30 am
Catford

HC

Zion 10:30 am
Lamb

OA
Davies Catford

HC
Unsworth Catford

HC / 7.00 pm No Service
Lee Catford

OA
Catford

HC OA
Brierley Catford
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